



A bi-annual journal

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that the paper entitled

A CORRELATIONAL STUDY BETWEEN SITUATIONAL MOTIVATION, PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, AND PROGRAM SATISFACTION AMONG B.Ed. STUDENTS.

Authored by

Dr. Sally Enos

Principal, Pillai college of education and research, Panvel, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

UGC

University Grants Commission

vol. 52 No. 12 (I)

in

Anvesak A bi-annual Journal UGC Care Group - 1

ISSN: 0378 - 4568

July- December 2022

Impact Factor: 6.20









A bi-annual journal

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that the paper entitled

A CORRELATIONAL STUDY BETWEEN SITUATIONAL MOTIVATION, PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, AND PROGRAM SATISFACTION AMONG B.Ed. STUDENTS.

Authored by

Ms. Darshan Jadhav

Research scholar, Pillai college of education and research, Panvel, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

UGC

University Grants Commission

vol. 52 No. 12 (I)

in

Anvesak A bi-annual Journal UGC Care Group - 1

ISSN: 0378 - 4568

July- December 2022

Impact Factor: 6.20

Dr. (Ms.) Sully Enos

PRINCIPAL MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Pillai College of Education & Research Dr Pillai Teacher Training & Research Centre Plot No 1, Sector-8, Khanda Colony. New Panyel-410 206





shodhasamhita शोधरांहिता

ISSN No. 2277-7067

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that

Dr. Sally Enos

For the paper entitled

IMPACT OF SYSTEM THINKING INSTRUCTIONAL MODULE ON THE SELF-EFFICACY OF STUDENT TEACHERS

Vol. No. IX, Issue- 12 (III) July-December 2022

in Shodhasamhita

Impact Factor: 4.95 UGC Care Group 1 Journal



MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Pillai College of Education & Research Dr Pillai Teacher Training & Research Centre Plot No 1, Sector-8, Khanda Colony, New Panvel-410 206.





Journal of Education Rabindra Bharati University

2× ×

ISSN: 0972-7175

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

COMPARATIVE STUDY OF THE PERCEIVED INFLUENCE OF DANCE ON EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AMONG DANCERS AND NON-DANCERS

Authored By

Dr.Bhavna Dave

UGC

University Grants Commission

Published in

Journal of Education: Rabindra Bharati University ISSN : 0972-7175

Impact Factor: 5.8

Vol. : XXV, No. :4(IV), April 2022

UGC CARE, Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal

Dr. (Ms.) Sully Enos PRINCIPAL MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Pillai College of Education & Research Dr Pillai Teacher Training & Research Centre Plot No 1, Sector 8, Khanda Colony, New Parvel-410 206.





Journal of Education Rabindra Bharati University

2× ×

ISSN: 0972-7175

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

COMPARATIVE STUDY OF THE PERCEIVED INFLUENCE OF DANCE ON EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AMONG DANCERS AND NON-DANCERS

Authored By

Ms. Shruti Nair

UGC

University Grants Commission

Published in

Journal of Education: Rabindra Bharati University ISSN : 0972-7175

Impact Factor: 5.8

Vol. : XXV, No. :4(IV), April 2022

UGC CARE, Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal

Dr. (Ms.) Sully Enos PRINCIPAL MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Pillai College of Education & Research Dr Pillai Teacher Training & Research Centre Pilot No 1, Sector 8, Khanda Colony, New Panyel-410 206.





Journal of Education Rabindra Bharati University

2× ×

ISSN: 0972-7175

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

CORRELATIONAL STUDY: MOTIVATION AND LEARNER ENGAGEMENT AMONG HIGHER EDUCATION LEARNERS

Authored By

Dr. Geeta Thakur Asst. Prof. MES' Pillai College of Education & Research, New Panvel, Raigad, Maharashtra

Iniversity Grants Commission

Published in

Journal of Education: Rabindra Bharati University ISSN : 0972-7175 Impact Factor: 5.8

1

Vol. : XXV, No. :5(I), May 2022

UGC CARE, Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal

Dr. (Ms.) Sully Enos PRINCIPAL MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Pillai College of Education & Research Dr Pillai Teacher Training & Research Centre Plot No 1, Sector & Khanda Colony, New Panyel-410 206.



2 %